525
TOOLS FOR THE TRADES
BI-METAL HOLESAW
Diameter
Product Code (inch) (mm)
 Individual Pack
 3830-14-VIP  9/16  14
 3830-16-VIP  5/8  16
 3830-17-VIP  11/16  17
 3830-19-VIP  3/4  19
 3830-20-VIP  25/32  20
 3830-21-VIP 13/16  21
 3830-22-VIP 7/8 22
 3830-24-VIP 15/16  24
 3830-25-VIP 1  25
 3830-27-VIP 1 1/16 27
 3830-29-VIP 1 1/8 29
 3830-30-VIP 1 3/16 30
 3830-32-VIP 1 1/4 32
 3830-33-VIP 1 5/16 33
 3830-35-VIP 1 3/8 35
 3830-37-VIP 1 7/16 37
 3830-38-VIP 1 1/2 38
 3830-40-VIP 1 9/16 40
 3830-41-VIP 1 5/8 41
 3830-43-VIP 1 11/16 43
 3830-44-VIP 1 3/4 44
 3830-46-VIP 1 13/16 46
 3830-48-VIP 1 7/8 48
 3830-51-VIP 2 51
 3830-52-VIP 2 1/16 52
 3830-54-VIP 2 1/8 54
 3830-56-VIP 2 3/16 56
 3830-57-VIP 2 1/4 57
 3830-59-VIP 2 5/16 59
 3830-60-VIP 2 3/8 60
 3830-64-VIP 2 1/2 64
 3830-65-VIP 2 9/16 65
 3830-67-VIP 2 5/8 67
 3830-68-VIP 2 11/16 68
 3830-70-VIP 2 3/4 70
 3830-73-VIP 2 7/8 73
 3830-76-VIP 3 76
 3830-79-VIP 3 1/8 79
 3830-83-VIP 3 1/4 83
 3830-86-VIP 3 3/8 86
 3830-89-VIP 3 1/2 89
 3830-92-VIP 3 5/8 92
 3830-95-VIP 3 3/4 95
 3830-98-VIP 3 7/8 98
 3830-102-VIP 4 102
 3830-105-VIP 4 1/8 105
 3830-108-VIP 4 1/4 108
 3830-111-VIP 4 3/8 111
 3830-114-VIP 4 1/2 114
 3830-121-VIP 4 3/4 121
 3830-127-VIP 5 127
 3830-133-VIP 5 1/4 133
 3830-140-VIP 5 1/2 140
 3830-146-VIP 5 3/4 146
 3830-152-VIP 6 152
 Bi-Metal Holesaws
 BAHCO® was the first to create a successful
bi-metal blade that combines a flexible,
shatter-resistant spring steel back with a
high speed steel cutting edge to provide
faster, more durable cutting power.  With
the latest generation of bi-metal holesaws,
we take the technology even further.
• The cutting edge (with 4 to 6 teeth
per inch) is electron beam-welded
to a tough alloy back, and then the
teeth are precision ground to further
increase cutting efficiency.
• The result is a holesaw that can
cut clean, accurate holes in
virtually any machinable material.
• Vertical slots allow
easy core removal.
BI-METAL HOLESAWS
11a-Tools for the Trades 503-530.indd   525 7/7/14   5:01 PM